

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18330/2006

K.MANJUSREE ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 51 of 2007
W.P(C) NO. 97 of 2007

Date: 08/10/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Madhavi, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao ,Adv

Mr. B. Sridhar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last week of November, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Radha R.Bhatia)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)