

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1313 OF 2008

K.MANJUSREE ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr.T.L.V.Iyer, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Ms.M.Indrani,Adv.
For Mr.Abhijit Sengputa, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv
Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao ,Adv

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv

Mr. B. Sridhar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 4 April, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master